
Santo Domingo (DOM)

18-22 Jun 2025

X Copa Merengue WRE - CACG CQT

Compound Women CACG CQT

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 696 PAIZ Sofia ESA 146

8/ 664 SALAS FLORES Ingrid CRC 141

5/ 676 ARIAS Leydi Laura CUB 144

4/ 684 CORADO Paola ESA 145

3/ 689 ALVARENGA FUNES Camila ESA 140

11/ 653 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 134

7/ 666 VILLALOBOS LORÍA Valeria CRC 142

2/ 693 MENDOZA Ana VEN 140

PAIZ S (ESA)

143

CORADO P (ESA)

145

ALVARENGA FUNES C (ESA)

144

VILLALOBOS LORÍA V (CRC)

138

CORADO P (ESA)

141

ALVARENGA FUNES C (ESA)

143

PAIZ S (ESA)

142

VILLALOBOS LORÍA V (CRC)

134

GOLD

ALVARENGA FUNES C (ESA)

SILVER

CORADO P (ESA)

BRONZE

PAIZ S (ESA)

Final Rank
1 ALVARENGA FUNES Camila ESA
2 CORADO Paola ESA
3 PAIZ Sofia ESA
4 VILLALOBOS LORÍA Valeria CRC
5 ARIAS Leydi Laura CUB 144
6 SALAS FLORES Ingrid CRC 141
7 MENDOZA Ana VEN 140
8 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 134
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Santo Domingo (DOM)

18-22 Jun 2025

X Copa Merengue WRE - CACG CQT

Compound Women CACG CQT

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 696 PAIZ Sofia ESA

-Bye-

17/ 443 ORTIZ GARAY Yenevith PAN 96

16/ 550 TAYLOR-BROWN Rachel Amy BAH 121

9/ 660 GUTIERREZ VELIZ Emily CUB

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 664 SALAS FLORES Ingrid CRC

5/ 676 ARIAS Leydi Laura CUB

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 646 BARRIA Astrid PAN

13/ 645 CORDERO CAMACHO Ariadna CRC

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 684 CORADO Paola ESA

3/ 689 ALVARENGA FUNES Camila ESA

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 620 CORONAS CARRION Paola Isabel PAN

11/ 653 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 666 DOMINGUEZ Rosalicia CUB

7/ 666 VILLALOBOS LORÍA Valeria CRC

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 658 HERNÁNDEZ Alejandra CRC

15/ 569 VILLEGAS PINTO Naybelith Fabiola VEN

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 693 MENDOZA Ana VEN

PAIZ S (ESA)

142

TAYLOR-BROWN RA (BAH)

104

GUTIERREZ VELIZ E (CUB)

141

SALAS FLORES I (CRC)

142

ARIAS LL (CUB)

139

BARRIA A (PAN)

135

CORDERO CAMACHO A (CRC)

136

CORADO P (ESA)

147

ALVARENGA FUNES C (ESA)

144

CORONAS CARRION PI (PAN)

125

GUEDEZ L (VEN)

143

DOMINGUEZ R (CUB)

139

VILLALOBOS LORÍA V (CRC)

141

HERNÁNDEZ A (CRC)

139

VILLEGAS PINTO NF (VEN)

130

MENDOZA A (VEN)

144

PAIZ S (ESA)

146

SALAS FLORES I (CRC)

141

ARIAS LL (CUB)

144

CORADO P (ESA)

145

ALVARENGA FUNES C (ESA)

140

GUEDEZ L (VEN)

134

VILLALOBOS LORÍA V (CRC)

142

MENDOZA A (VEN)

140

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 2/2Report Created: 22 Jun 2025 13:41 @ UTC-04:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Compound Women CACG CQT


